Bus

. Bus BlaBlaCar Bus EBU - Saint-Etienne>Bsa - Brescia

Direction
Saint-Etienne — Brescia

9 stops

Open route schedule

Saint-Etienne

Lyon - Perrache Bus station

Annecy

Chamonix Sud - Bus station

Courmayeur

Aosta

Milan

Milan Bergamo - Airport

Brescia

Route schedule
Saint-Etienne — Brescia

Go to website

Monday 08:30
Tuesday 08:30
Wednesday 08:30
Thursday 08:30
Friday 08:30
Saturday 08:30
Sunday 08:30
Route info
Direction: Saint-Etienne
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 11 hour 10 min
LA LALRRRE ~ 1R ] ] NLIrI'IbErg
< Reims Saarbricken
Pa@EIS Karisruhe Bayern
o . berg Ingalstadt
Augsburg
Freiburg Ulm
im Breisgau MonERen
Basel 54
B Zurich
" - Besangan
ince
Lausanne
Geneve
Clermont-
Ferrand Willeieh = Warese
ANNecy.
Piacenza b Ven'ezia
Grenoble 3
Alessandria S
Parma-Bologna
GEhIIENa Citta dliE
Avignon : La spezia Marint
Monaco : 2
citanie Montpellier (o Firenzeo
Mar.rl.eille Rerugia
Grosseto
-ra Perpignan @ OpenStreetMap oontributotlsm
¥ BjaBlaCar Bus — EBU - Saint-Etienne>Bsa - Brescia BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2143218194
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2143218194
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2143218194

Direction Route schedule

Brescia — Saint-Etienne Brescia — Saint-Etienne
9 stops Monday 09:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:35
Brescia

Wednesday 09:35
Milan Bergamo - Airport

Thursday 09:35
Milan

Friday 09:35
Aosta
Courmayeur Saturday 09:35
Chamonix Sud - Bus station Sunday 09:35
Annecy

Route info
Lyon - Perrache Bus station Direction: Brescia

Stops: 9

Saint-Etienne
Trip Duration: 11 hour 5 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brescia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2143218194

